(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten-free (n) Contains Nuts

If you have any food allergy concerns, please speak to a member of staff before placing your order.
“* A discretionary 10% service charge can be added to your bill when dining in **

We have a no laptop policy on weekends.

GRANOLA 7.00
poached pears, berry compote, greek
yoghurt, mixed nuts (n) (gf)

(v) or (ve)

ORGANIC EGGS ONBUTTERED 6.75
TOAST

poached, fried or scrambled on

sourdough (v)

BREAKFAST BRIOCHE ROLL 7.00
folded organic eggs, smoked cheese,
herbs (v)

add bacon 2.00
WHITE BEAN STEW 10.20
rosemary roasted potatoes, beetroot

and tarragon dressing, sourdough

toast (ve)

SAVOURY BUCKWHEAT 10.50

PANCAKES

smoked streaky bacon, scrambled
organic egg, maple syrup (gf)

can be made with vegan bacon (v)

SWEETCORN FRITTERS 10.75
feta, tomato kasundi, pickled onion,
yoghurt, coriander, mint (v) (gf)

add an organic poached egg 2.00
TURKISH EGGS 11.00

garlic yoghurt, spinach, sage and chilli
butter, coriander, two poached eggs,
halloumi, flat bread (v)

WILD MUSHROOM & MARSALA 12.50
CREAM ON BRIOCHE

crispy purple & green kale, sage, thyme

(v) contains alcohol

YORKSHIRE FISHCAKE
SANDWICH

battered potato and fish, tatare sauce,
iceburg lettuce, pea puree, brioche bun

12.50

BEEF SHIN RAGU & POLENTA 12,50

parmesan and sourdough toast

LAYNES BREAKFAST

Yorkshire sausage patty, streaky
bacon, parmentier potatoes,
portobello mushrooms, beans, tomato
confit, sourdough toast & poached or
scrambled or fried eggs

14.50

LAYNES VEGGIE BREAKFAST
vegan bacon, grilled halloumi
parmentier potatoes, portobello
mushrooms, beans, tomato confit,
sourdough toast & poached or
scrambled or fried eggs

14.00

LAYNES VEGAN BREAKFAST
vegan bacon, vegan sausage,
parmentier potatoes, portobello
mushrooms, beans, tomato confit,
sourdough toast & wilted spinach

14.00

STUFFED FRENCHTOAST
brioche, blackberries, lemon riccotta,
honey, berry compote

10.50



(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten-free (n) Contains Nuts

If you have any food allergy concerns, please speak to a member of staff before placing your order.
** A discretionary 10% service charge can be added to your bill when dining in **

We have a no laptop policy on weekends.

hollandaise (v) 2.00 CROISSANTS

tomato confit (v) 3.00 plain

halloumi (v) 3.00 almond (n)

mushrooms & spinach (ve) 3.00

parmentier potatoes (ve) 3.00 PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

sausage (vegan available) 4.00

bacon (vegan available) 4.00 PAIN AUX RAISINS

Laynes beans (ve) 4.00

oak smoked salmon 4.00 CINNAMON ROLL

organic fried egg(v) 2.50

organic poached egg (v) 2.50 PASTEL DE NATA

organic scrambled eggs (v) 5.00

sourdough toast (v) or (ve) 3.00 SPANAKOPITA PASTRY
MARMITE & CHEESE
SWIRL

BREAD & BUTTER PUD 5.00 BLACKBERRY BOSTOCK

(n)

PEAR, CHOCOLATE AND
HAZELNUT DANISH

BROWNIES 3.50 (n)
salt caramel
peanut butter (n) LEEDS BUN
sweet cardomom bun, rhubarb
COOKIES 3.80 jam and chantilly cream

salt choc chip (n)
ginger snap (ve) (n)

BANANA CHOCOLATE 2.20
(ve) (n)

ORANGE AND HONEY
CAKE (gf) (n) 3.35

SPICED CHOCOLATE &
ORANGE CAKE (ve) 3.35

APPLE & CARAMEL
CAKE 3.55
(ve) (n)

TREACLE TART 3.55
(n)

3.00
3.90

3.50

3.30

3.50

2.25

3.50

3.30

3.90

3.55

3.90



ESPRESSO

BATCH BREWED
See menu for options

MACCHIATO
PICCOLO
LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
regular (60z)
large (80z)
LATTE
AMERICANO
MOCHA
SPLIT SHOT

POUR OVER

HOT CHOCOLATE
Bare Bones Chocolate

MASALA CHAI
LATTE
Caffeine Free

2.60

2.80

2.80

2.95

2.95

3.40

3.45

3.50

3.50

3.35

3.80

4.00

3.75

3.50

3.50

YORKSHIRETEA

ROOIBOS
EARL GREY
TRIPLE MINT

OOLONG
Iron Buddha

BLACK
Organic Darjeeling

GREEN
Jade GreenTips

WHITE
Silver Needle

JASMINE
Jasmine Pearls

WATER
still or sparkling

KARMA DRINKS
cola, sugar free cola,
lemony, orangeade orR
gingerella

SQUARE ROOT
no alcohol Negroni
Spritz

FRUIT JUICE
apple or orange juice

2.30

2.80

2.80

2.80

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

3.25

1.50

2.30

2.40

2.60

ICED LATTE
available w| agave syrup

ICED BLACK
COFFEE

ICED CHAI

You'll usually find
Red Brick, roasted
by Square Mile
Coffee Roasters,
as our choice for
espresso.

At times we have a
guest coffee chosen
by one of our staff.

Please see the menu
board at the coffee
bar for more info.

Our batch brew and
pour over coffees
rotate more often,
feel free to ask for
any more info.



(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten-free (n) Contains Nuts

If you have any food allergy concerns, please speak to a member of staff before placing your order.
** A discretionary 10% service charge can be added to your bill when dining in **

We have a no laptop policy on weekends.

BREAD & BUTTER PUD

CROISSANTS

plain

almond (n)

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT
PAIN AUX RAISINS
CINNAMON ROLL
PASTEL DE NATA
SPANAKOPITA PASTRY

MARMITE & CHEESE
SWIRL

BLACKBERRY BOSTOCK
(n)

PEAR, CHOCOLATE AND
HAZELNUT DANISH

(n)

LEEDS BUN
sweet cardomom bun, rhubarb
jam and chantilly cream

5.00

3.00
3.90

3.50

3.30

3.50

2.25

3.50

3.30

3.90

3.55

3.90

BROWNIES
salt caramel
peanut butter (n)

COOKIES
salt choc chip (n)
ginger snap (ve) (n)

BANANA CHOCOLATE
(ve) (n)

ORANGE AND HONEY
CAKE
(gf) (n)

SPICED CHOCOLATE &
ORANGE CAKE (ve)

APPLE & CARAMEL CAKE
(ve) (n)

TREACLE TART
(n)

3.80

2.20

3.35

3.35

3.55

3.55

3.50



