(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten-free (n) Contains Nuts

If you have any food allergy concerns, please speak to a member of staff before placing your order.

** A discretionary 10% service charge can be added to your bill when dining in **

We have a no laptop policy on weekends.

FOOD

GRANOLA

7.00

10.20

poached pears, berry compote, greek yoghurt, mixed nuts (n) (gf) (v) or (ve)

ORGANIC EGGS ON BUTTERED 6.75 TOAST

poached, fried **or** scrambled on sourdough **(v)**

BREAKFAST BRIOCHE ROLL 7.00

folded organic eggs, smoked cheese, herbs (v)

add bacon 2.00

WHITE BEAN STEW

rosemary roasted potatoes, beetroot and tarragon dressing, sourdough toast (ve)

SAVOURY BUCKWHEAT 10.50 PANCAKES

smoked streaky bacon, scrambled organic egg, maple syrup (gf) can be made with vegan bacon (v)

SWEETCORN FRITTERS 10.75

feta, tomato kasundi, pickled onion, yoghurt, coriander, mint (v) (gf)

add an organic poached egg 2.00

TURKISH EGGS 11.00

garlic yoghurt, spinach, sage and chilli butter, coriander, two poached eggs, halloumi, flat bread (v)

WILD MUSHROOM & MARSALA 12.50 CREAM ON BRIOCHE

crispy purple & green kale, sage, thyme (v) contains alcohol

YORKSHIRE FISHCAKE 12.50 SANDWICH

battered potato and fish, tatare sauce, iceburg lettuce, pea puree, brioche bun

BEEF SHIN RAGU & POLENTA 12.50

parmesan and sourdough toast

LAYNES BREAKFAST 14.50

Yorkshire sausage patty, streaky bacon, parmentier potatoes, portobello mushrooms, beans, tomato confit, sourdough toast & poached or scrambled or fried eggs

LAYNES VEGGIE BREAKFAST 14.00

vegan bacon, grilled halloumi parmentier potatoes, portobello mushrooms, beans, tomato confit, sourdough toast & poached **or** scrambled **or** fried eggs

LAYNES VEGAN BREAKFAST 14.00

vegan bacon, vegan sausage, parmentier potatoes, portobello mushrooms, beans, tomato confit, sourdough toast & wilted spinach

SWEET

STUFFED FRENCH TOAST

10.50

brioche, blackberries, lemon riccotta, honey, berry compote

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten-free (n) Contains Nuts

If you have any food allergy concerns, please speak to a member of staff before placing your order.

BAKERY

^{**} A discretionary 10% service charge can be added to your bill when dining in ** We have a no laptop policy on weekends.

SIDES		BANERY	
hollandaise (v)	2.00	CROISSANTS	
tomato confit (v)	3.00	plain	3.00
halloumi (v) mushrooms & spinach (ve)	3.00	almond (n)	3.90
parmentier potatoes (ve)	3.00	PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	3.50
sausage (vegan available)	3.00	PAIN AU CHOCOLAI	3.30
bacon (vegan available)	4.00 4.00	PAIN AUX RAISINS	3.30
Laynes beans (ve)	4.00	I AIN AOX RAISINS	0.00
oak smoked salmon	4.00	CINNAMON ROLL	3.50
organic fried egg(v)	2.50		
organic poached egg (v)	2.50	PASTEL DE NATA	2.25
organic scrambled eggs (v)	5.00		
sourdough toast (v) or (ve)	3.00	SPANAKOPITA PASTRY	3.50
DESSERT		MARMITE & CHEESE SWIRL	3.30
BREAD & BUTTER PUD	5.00	BLACKBERRY BOSTOCK	3.90
BAKERY		PEAR, CHOCOLATE AND	3.55
BROWNIES	3.50	HAZELNUT DANISH	
salt caramel	3.30	(n)	2.00
peanut butter (n)		LEEDS BUN	3.90
peanut butter (ii)		sweet cardomom bun, rhubarb	
COOKIES	3.80	jam and chantilly cream	
salt choc chip (n)		jam and chanting cream	
ginger snap (ve) (n)			
BANANA CHOCOLATE (ve) (n)	2.20		
(10) (11)			
ORANGE AND HONEY			
CAKE (gf) (n)	3.35		
SPICED CHOCOLATE &			
	2 25		
ORANGE CAKE (ve)	3.35		
APPLE & CARAMEL			
CAKE	3.55	All of our baked items are	
(ve) (n)		made by us at our bakery in	
		Armley.	
TREACLETART	3.55	•	
(n)			

OAT MILK AVAILABLE

COFFEE		TEA		ICED	
ESPRESSO	2.60	BAG YORKSHIRETEA	2.30	ICED LATTE available w agave syrup	3.65
BATCH BREWED See menu for options	2.80	LOOSE LEAF POT		ICED BLACK	3.50
MACCHIATO	2.80	ROOIBOS EARL GREY TRIPLE MINT	2.80 2.80 2.80	COFFEE ICED CHAI	3.65
PICCOLO	2.95				0.00
LONG BLACK	2.95	OOLONG Iron Buddha	3.25		
				COFFEE INFO	
FLAT WHITE	3.40	BLACK Organic Darjeeling	3.25		
CAPPUCCINO		, ,		You'll usually find	
regular (6oz)	3.45	GREEN	3.25	Red Brick, roasted	
large (8oz)	3.50	Jade GreenTips		by Square Mile Coffee Roasters,	
LATTE	3.50	WHITE Silver Needle	3.25	as our choice for espresso.	
AMERICANO	3.35			•	
		JASMINE	3.25	At times we have a	
MOCHA	3.80	Jasmine Pearls		guest coffee chosen by one of our staff.	
SPLIT SHOT	4.00	SOFT		Please see the menu	
POUR OVER	3.75	WATER still or sparkling	1.50	board at the coffee bar for more info.	
HOT CHOCOLATE	3.50	, ,			
Bare Bones Chocolate		KARMA DRINKS cola, sugar free cola,	2.30	Our batch brew and pour over coffees	
MASALA CHAI LATTE Caffeine Free	3.50	lemony, orangeade or gingerella		rotate more often, feel free to ask for any more info.	
233		SQUARE ROOT no alcohol Negroni Spritz	2.40	y	
		FRUIT JUICE apple or orange juice	2.60		

(v) Vegetarian (ve) Vegan (gf) Gluten-free (n) Contains Nuts

If you have any food allergy concerns, please speak to a member of staff before placing your order.

BAKERY

3.80

2.20

3.35

3.35

3.55

3.55

3.50

** A discretionary 10% service charge can be added to your bill when dining in **

We have a no laptop policy on weekends.

DESSERT

BREAD & BUTTER PUD	5.00	BROWNIES salt caramel peanut butter (n)	
BAKERY		. ,	
CROISSANTS plain almond (n)	3.00 3.90	cookies salt choc chip (n) ginger snap (ve) (n)	
PAIN AU CHOCOLAT	3.50	BANANA CHOCOLATE (ve) (n)	
PAIN AUX RAISINS	3.30	ORANGE AND HONEY	
CINNAMON ROLL	3.50	(gf) (n)	
PASTEL DE NATA	2.25	SPICED CHOCOLATE & ORANGE CAKE (ve)	
SPANAKOPITA PASTRY	3.50	APPLE & CARAMEL CAKE	
MARMITE & CHEESE SWIRL	3.30	(ve) (n)	
BLACKBERRY BOSTOCK	3.90	TREACLE TART (n)	
PEAR, CHOCOLATE AND HAZELNUT DANISH (n)	3.55		
LEEDS BUN sweet cardomom bun, rhubarb jam and chantilly cream	3.90		

All of our baked items are made by us at our bakery in Armley.